ABB inverter ACS550-01-045A-4
Model ACS550-01-045A-4
Brand ABB
Category lcd inverter
Rated Output Power 22 kW (Light Duty)
Rated Output Current 45 A (Light Duty)
Input Voltage Range 3-phase, 380 - 480 V AC
Output Frequency Range 0 - 500 Hz
Overload Capability 150% of rated current for 1 minute
Standard Protection Rating IP21
Frame Size / Dimensions R3 / Approx. 267 mm (W) x 254 mm (D) x 629 mm (H)
Operating Temperature -15°C to +50°C
Note:
      Invshop recommends that you inquire with the original factory or its agents about the latest
production status and technical information about ACS550-01-045A-4. The product parameters
displayed on Invshop are entered by Invshop engineers according to the specifications, and efforts
have been made to minimize errors, but we cannot guarantee the complete correctness of the
parameters. Please refer to the specification sheet!
/products/cid-34.html
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)